
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

21 
4 
33 
45 
91 
166 
707 
90 
79 
99 
76 
13 
62 
48 
270 
187 
18 
24 
40 
50 

Name 

Jodi Christie 
Mavrick Cyr 
Elliot Vieira 
Andrew Van Winkle 
Matthew Simpson 
Trevor Daley 
John Laing 
Charles Aubrie 
Mackenzie Weil 
Alex Michel 
Louie Raffa 
Drew Weber 
Philip DeGam a-Blanche t 
John Watson 
Chris Fehr 
Adam Singer 
Tomas Casas 
Sebastien Tremblay 
Marco Sousa 
Rob Massicotte 

Hometown 

Blackfalds AB 
Quebec City QC 
Claremont ON 
Chilliwack BC 
Bowmanville ON 
Ancaster ON 
Rocky  View  County  A B  
Saint Aubin QC 
Keene ON 
Montreal QC 
S a i n t e - M a r t h e - s u r- l e - L a c  Q C  
Toronto ON 
Calgary AB 
Cambridge ON 
Kingston ON 
Beaverbank NS 
Peterborough ON 
Oka QC 
Schomberg ON 
Willow Beach ON 

Make 

Suzuki 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 

GSX-R750 
Panigale V2 
Panigale V2 
GSX-R600 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R750 
ZX-6R 
675 R 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
Panigale V2 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R600 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R750 
GSX-R750 
YZF-R6 

Laps 

7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
5 
5 
7 
5 
5 
6 
5 

Best Tm 

1:26.030 
1:26.084 
1:26.410 
1:26.871 
1:27.985 
1:28.199 
1:28.291 
1:28.737 
1:31.602 
1:31.630 
1:31.710 
1:31.894 
1:33.248 
1:34.433 
1:36.302 
1:38.575 

In Lap 

6 
5 
5 
7 
6 
4 
3 
7 
5 
5 
4 
6 
3 
5 
3 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.054 
0.380 
0.841 
1.955 
2.169 
2.261 
2.707 
5.572 
5.600 
5.680 
5.864 
7.218 
8.403 
10.272 
12.545 

Gap 

0.054 
0.326 
0.461 
1.114 
0.214 
0.092 
0.446 
2.865 
0.028 
0.080 
0.184 
1.354 
1.185 
1.869 
2.273 

Best Speed 

165.584 
165.480 
164.856 
163.981 
161.905 
161.512 
161.344 
160.533 
155.512 
155.464 
155.329 
155.018 
152.767 
150.850 
147.922 
144.511 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Total Tm 

9:48.631 
9:52.629 
10:42.312 
9:40.954 
10:36.879 
10:20.698 
10:27.102 
10:05.242 
9:38.964 
9:54.147 
8:16.955 
10:48.594 
10:01.043 
9:53.124 
9:34.819 
9:08.559 

Comment 
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****************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

*************************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK Round 5 
Economy Lube Pro Sport Bike 

Economy Lube Pro Sport Bike - Sunday Warm-Up 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:02:08 

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km 

2024-08-11 09:00 AM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 5 - Canadian Tire Motorsport Park

August 9-11, 2024


